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Leistungsauflageschiel3en 2025

in Harrendorf beim SV Finna

Einzelwertung
Leistungsklasse A

Marco Bisgiel
Alexander Krawelitzki
Alexander Kiick
Kerstin Schumacher
Eric Tietjen

Nathalie Schréder
Claudia Goch
Manuela Ahrens
Andre Geils

Hauke Rahders
Lukas Kiick
Mareike Pfeiffer
Jasleen Goch
Tobias Schaub
Tobias Ahrens

Maik Schnibbe
Rebecca Hotes
Herbert Ficke

Till Finger

Steffen Wolf

Sabine Berends
Susanne Abbenseth
Marco Rohen
Christian Pasch
Sabina Niesel

Jana Ficke

Ralf Schnssrs
Marco Wendt

Freschluneberg
Beverstedt
Westerbeverstedt
Westerbeverstedt
Beverstedt

Stotel

Bokel
Hahnenknoop
Wittstedt
Westerbeverstedt
Wittstedt

Uthlede

Bokel
Westerbeverstedt
Finna

Finna

Driftsethe

Uthlede

Wittstedt
Driftsethe
Hahnenknoop
Wittstedt
Hahnenknoop
Hahnenknoop
Westerbeverstedt
Uthlede

Wittstedt

Stotel

200
199
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
194
193
192
192
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
186
186

207,2
209,8
207,6
207,3
205,6
205,5
204,5
205,0
204,9
204,7
204,7
204,0
206,4
204,6
202,2
201,5
202,1
201,0
202,8
199,9
199,6
199,8
198,7
198,2
197,0
196,3
196,0
195,3

ONOORA~WNE

Leistungsauflage

Luftgewehr

Einzelwertung
Leistungsklasse B

Katja Alpers
Gerhard Peters

Udo Tants

Detlef Alpers
Karl-Heinz Rohrsen
Maike Booken Lange
Rainer Wohltmann
Hans Hermann Gerke
Jorg Puckhaber

. Irmtraud Puckhaber
. Wilhelm Alksnait
. Werner Jagusch
. Mario Horstmann
. Andrea Gddeke

. Ronald Hoppe

. Uwe Schroder

. Norbert Fodor

. llka Schroder

. Gerd Fahnemann
. Hanni Wehmann
. Wolfgang Romanowski
. Torsten Petritzke
. Barbara Péasch

. Horst Booken

. Christa Brinjes

. Annelie Solle

. Lore Sulenski

. Gerd Wehmann

. Volker Schréder
. Lars Tischmann

. Ralf Geffken

. Christl Becker

. Sabine Freter

. Rolf Gerke

Beverstedt
Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Beverstedt
Uthlede
Landwtrden
Bramstedt
Stotel
Driftsethe
Driftsethe
Freschluneberg
Freschluneberg
Stotel

Bokel
Freschluneberg
Landwiirden
Freschluneberg
Landwiirden
Landwiirden
Landwiirden
Landwiirden
Beverstedt
Hahnenknoop
Landwiirden
Bokel

Stotel

Bokel
Landwtirden
Stotel
Westerbeverstedt
Wittstedt

Bokel

Uthlede

Stotel

200
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
192
192
191
191
191
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
187
185
167

211,0
209,1
207,4
210,6
204,1
203,5
207,9
205,6
205,2
204,3
203,4
205,1
204,6
204,1
203,6
201,0
200,5
205,5
203,5
201,8
199,4
202,6
201,5
200,5
200,7
198,7
197,6
196,3
196,3
196,1
195,7
194,2
194,4
184,7



